IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: LaPorte

Date: 02/06/10

103 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Paul Petrov
2 Colton Saroff
3 Max Buckley
4 Tyler Kuzdas

112 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Brandon Coppinger
2 Kaleb McCallum
3 Jimmy Marich
4 Drew Roadruck

119 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Danny Bradley
2 Anthony Hawkins
3 Damien Torres
4 Kyle Chadwick

125 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion John Petrov
2 Zack Thornton
3 Dustin Schurg
4 Kyle Hernandez

REGIONAL
Signed
Tournament Director

Grade Won Lost School
10 41 0 Hanover Central
10 25 10 Crown Point
9 19 15 Valparaiso
9 20 10 LaPorte

Grade Won Lost School
11 25 6 Portage
11 21 7 Glenn
9 21 17 Kankakee Valley
9 8 8 Lowell

Grade Won Lost School
12 33 0 Knox
12 31 2 Crown Point
12 27 12 Portage
12 39 5 Kankakee Valley

Grade Won Lost School
12 37 1 Hanover Central
12 30 4 Chesterton
9 24 8 Crown Point
12 25 7 Knox



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jason Tsirtsis
2 Chris Katsafaros
3 Zeke Escobedo
4 Zach Mroczkowski

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Luis Acuna
2 Dallas Schurg
3 Aaron Kearney
4 Devann Biddle

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Cameryn Brady
2 Josh Flamme
3 Nick Santana
4 John Westmoreland

145 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Eric Roach
2 Mike Torres
3 Cody Jackson
4 AJ Ratajec

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Dustin Schultz

2 Tommy Renn

3 Brandon Garvey

4 Dillan Escobedo

Grade
10

12

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade

11
12
12

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
12
12
12

Won
34
27
33
23

Won
32
29
38
18

Won
34
28
34
26

Won
33
26
31

Won
39
31
27
33

Lost

11

Lost

N~ o

Lost

O N w

Lost

(23N>l e)]

Lost

10

School
Crown Point
Chesterton
Andrean
Lowell

School
Portage
Crown Point
Kankakee Valley
Knox

School
Lowell
Crown Point
LaPorte
Valparaiso

School
Crown Point
Portage
North Newton
Valparaiso

School
Kankakee Valley
Crown Point
Chesterton
New Prairie



160 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Sean McMurray
2 Anthony Quiroz
3 Niles Goodman
4 Dillon Cope

171 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jeff Jurczak

2 Brandon Bisping

3 Jimmy Krause

4 Zach Smith

189 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Aaron King

2 Tyler Kral

3 Dustin Pape

4 Nick Berdine

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Nate Cleveland
2 John Hannon
3 Blake Marlatt
4 Logan Fischer

275 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jay Trappani
2 Greg Wedow
3 Mark Devyak
4 Frank Raudry

Grade
12
10
12
10

Grade
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
10
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
10

Grade
11
12
12
12

Won
34
28
34
22

Won
26
27
29
29

Won
30
32
33
38

Won
34
21
34
23

Won
13
30
28
12

Lost

10

Lost

16

12

Lost

~N 00N

Lost
14

10
12

Lost

12
12

School
Portage
Chesterton
New Prairie
Crown Point

School
New Prairie
Hanover Central
Knox
LaPorte

School
Portage
Crown Point
LaPorte
Kankakee Valley

School
Lowell
Crown Point
Kankakee Valley
Portage

School
Lowell
LaPorte
Portage
Chesterton



