IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: LaPorte							
Date: 02/06/10	Signed	Signed					
		Tournament Director					
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Paul Petrov 2 Colton Saroff 3 Max Buckley 4 Tyler Kuzdas	Grade 10 10 9	Won 41 25 19 20	Lost 0 10 15 10	School Hanover Central Crown Point Valparaiso LaPorte			
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Brandon Coppinger 2 Kaleb McCallum 3 Jimmy Marich 4 Drew Roadruck	Grade 11 11 9 9	Won 25 21 21 8	Lost 6 7 17 8	School Portage Glenn Kankakee Valley Lowell			
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Danny Bradley 2 Anthony Hawkins 3 Damien Torres 4 Kyle Chadwick	Grade 12 12 12 12	Won 33 31 27 39	Lost 0 2 12 5	School Knox Crown Point Portage Kankakee Valley			
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion John Petrov 2 Zack Thornton 3 Dustin Schurg	Grade 12 12 9	Won 37 30 24	Lost 1 4 8	School Hanover Central Chesterton Crown Point			

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Jason Tsirtsis 2 Chris Katsafaros 3 Zeke Escobedo 4 Zach Mroczkowski	Grade 10 9 12 9	Won 34 27 33 23	Lost 0 8 4 11	School Crown Point Chesterton Andrean Lowell
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Luis Acuna 2 Dallas Schurg 3 Aaron Kearney 4 Devann Biddle	Grade 11 12 12 11	Won 32 29 38 18	Lost 5 6 7 7	School Portage Crown Point Kankakee Valley Knox
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Cameryn Brady 2 Josh Flamme 3 Nick Santana 4 John Westmoreland	Grade 11 12 12	Won 34 28 34 26	Lost 3 3 7 9	School Lowell Crown Point LaPorte Valparaiso
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Eric Roach 2 Mike Torres 3 Cody Jackson 4 AJ Ratajec	Grade 11 12 12 11	Won 33 26 31 8	Lost 0 6 6	School Crown Point Portage North Newton Valparaiso
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Dustin Schultz 2 Tommy Renn 3 Brandon Garvey 4 Dillan Escobedo	Grade 12 12 12 12	Won 39 31 27 33	Lost 4 4 10 7	School Kankakee Valley Crown Point Chesterton New Prairie

160 lbs. First Name Last	Name Grade	Won	Lost	School Portage Chesterton New Prairie Crown Point
Champion Sean McMurray	12	34	0	
2 Anthony Quiroz	10	28	4	
3 Niles Goodman	12	34	5	
4 Dillon Cope	10	22	10	
171 lbs. First Name Last	Name Grade	Won	Lost	School
Champion Jeff Jurczak	12	26	4	New Prairie
2 Brandon Bisping	11	27	16	Hanover Central
3 Jimmy Krause	12	29	3	Knox
4 Zach Smith	12	29	12	LaPorte
189 lbs. First Name Last	Name Grade	Won	Lost	School
Champion Aaron King	12	30	9	Portage
2 Tyler Kral	10	32	2	Crown Point
3 Dustin Pape	12	33	8	LaPorte
4 Nick Berdine	12	38	7	Kankakee Valley
215 lbs. First Name Last Champion Nate Cleveland 2 John Hannon 3 Blake Marlatt 4 Logan Fischer	Name Grade 12 12 12 12 10	Won 34 21 34 23	Lost 0 14 10 12	School Lowell Crown Point Kankakee Valley Portage
275 lbs. First Name Last	Name Grade	Won	Lost	School
Champion Jay Trappani	11	13	2	Lowell
2 Greg Wedow	12	30	7	LaPorte
3 Mark Devyak	12	28	12	Portage
4 Frank Raudry	12	12	12	Chesterton